AH101: Class Lesson Wednesday February 24, 2016

	Time
	Minutes
	Start of Class/Snapshot
	Room
	

	5:30-5:40
5:40-5:55
5:55-6:05
6:05-6:20
	10min
15min
10min
15min
	1. Quiz #8 / Review
2. Issue or problems with homework
3. Ch. 17 Overview
4. Acronym game
	RVC-A11
	MG

	6:20-6:30
	10min
	************BREAK************

	
· Identify the types of records common to the health care setting
· Describe procedures for implementing both managed care and insurance plans
· Describe how to use the most current procedural coding system
· Use computerized office billing systems

	
1h 
(6:30-7:30)


	
6. Competency 
16-1 if not finished.
17-1, 17-3     through 17-5

	RVC-B15
	MG

	7:30-7:40
	10min
	************BREAK************

	
· Execute data management using electronic health care records such as EHR 
· Executes data management using electronic health care records and software to maintain office systems
	15min
(7:40-7:55)

20min
(7:55-8:15)
	7.   Quiz #9 / review


8.   Championship Game
	RVC-A11
	MG
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